
NN SAM ALLL

SEP 27 'SS 1@:@9 BRAEMAR

Comastles nny ae CL 2 Cae Vo hage ard LEMES

m er
BT 4, laggy Brel Now 8 om pH Polder phn? +0

‘ va Mf aad pen Se rE yen 7 eer 2 Mer,
’ Aegea GF Mind 657 Ys

7 vad Hag lt re J Lf) 07M Lae
kde £5. ie?

7. eZ Nine L808 on tf 2, sdb Mg? ks

2 ius SNe L5B4¢ gH top of E£be A anes AAR aK!
wee ee oe me
per ww ees -
ae Be Cea a, et 1d .

‘ 4. Lift 44 - ¢ «Bot Hy? £6)

I LAP B6Z, hive OGSE ES Ao L609 E4-Z,

Me Ly, Lupe LbO9 4-3 te Lodorn He-Y ttté, |

f/f 6 hr —e ith pa } tf -. a “Ant /



SEP 27 °SS5 16:09 BRAEMAR

Ws. Liu belly fy 5 0 tp 4-2.

3, Wye C7-2 Fo CY LEe-/.

ll, Wiy £604 £6-2 +e ap 4-3

i, tue Co-| Top HY-¢

or, (op HYy-/ +e Tap He - /Y,



ECOs/Rework applied

A

~~,

- ae ee saat

aoe oy Rew # Ragas’ deanviniine Anareustinnn ; ee Tnstalled | abhor . |

|? a 
aaK.- | Lat? |" BT

x ew { / A
een

Components replaced
7 — — - * = ana —

| Zetace PIN Vend PAN /loc | Fail or ECO. — Vend P/N /loc | Fail -or- ECO Replacga by
/ | ; 4F {]

_t /

! | ft |

! ad Ao

: / | / |

| / 4 / |

Invoice date Your Order No. {| Our Order Na. Representative Terms F.0.B Date Shipped Shipped fia

Part # Code Description

1 Flat rate: 7 BMX=3 special upgrade per Gary Becker

Qty s+ @ $ £27.00 each. Ext: 8250. 00
2 T&M labor: 0 Not applicable _. |

Qty. ¥ @$ _. 0.00 gach. Ext: (0.00

Qty. AS _ ss @ach. Ext:

Cty __ @¢ | @arh | wt _

each, _ Ext:
Sub total:

*** (Plus shipping and materials if applicable)

Qty. «$s

Shipping: 1 Shipping charges are APPLICABLE

Shipping cost: _ :

Materials: . _ ee, t _ _

Total cost:

ane
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FOR: BMX-

11/20/89

2/ST.

REWORK

ZETACO

‘ASSEMBLY. #:

REV LEVEL

ECO REWORK 0546,0602,0634,0688,0776,0995,1170,1372

NOTE;

BMX-2/SI REWORK FOR BOARD BLANK NUMBER 041-065-00

‘ I *

2.

3.

4.

5.
%.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17 +

18.

Lift pin at 82-6.

Add wire from $2- 8 to 52-6 pad (not lifted pin).
Lift J11-6.

wire Ji1-6 to 69-3.
and lift pin at [IC A3-3.

Add

Cut

Add

Add

Add

wire from

wire from

wire form

Lift R8-4.

Add wire form

Add wire from

Add wire form

IG A4-2 to A4-3.

IC A4-13 to IC A4-2.

IC AA- 1 to lifted pin of A3- -3,

L2-3 to R8- 4.
Ki-12 to L2-2.

J1i-4 to L2~1.

Lift pin F1-6..

Wire adds.

Z3~-9 to F1-6. (Lifted pin)
-Z3-10 to L4-3.

Z23~8 to F2-5.

A)

B)

C)
Lift pin 2 of 23.

Wire X4-3 to lifted pin Z3-2.

Wire 24-8 to X4-2.

Wire a= “12 to X4=1.

1 OF 1

9500-387 -04
C

DEC 9 4 1989

Remember to replace item 103 200-056-00 eprom set with 200- 171-00

same position,

19. ,
20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Z5-

Lift Z3-13.

“Wire Y4-1 to pad 23-13.

Wire Y4-2 to Y4~-3.

Wire

a)
b)

2)

Y¥4-4 to Z3-13 (lifted pin).

Replace L5 (74LS804) with a 74F04.

Lift N10-6.

Wire adds:

M8- to P7-12..

MB-12 to lifted pin N10-6.

Me Es to N9~4,
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DEVIATION AUTHORIZATION
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~ Ref

MOOEL NUMBER EFFECTIVITY DATE PROJECTED CLEARING DATE
1 Brx-2 (Of? (9/37 2) boards from WoktD
TDEVIATION AFFECTS: . = "Eco REQUIRED
1 (a HARDWARE C1 DRAWING C1 MANUALS ,

! £) FIRMJARE [1 PARTS LIST Z | YES £2 NO ty
1REASON FOR DEVIATION: 

— —

noe iz old avtwork hoarcs from WoRLD fo be. Modified ,Yhus Fix 4
sele yest problem seen with Mv7e00 CPUs. The rework

Oe “Poords requires using G cli here nt gete. Yhan Speeifitd by the
ECO generated fo sal solve This problem. en oe we ae ae ow eae ee nw wey POE fewafan 288 wu we ea &e wea Be PART/DOGCUMENT NUMBER | REVISION _BESCRIPTION _

500 3%7-000 Assembly wits baa tcl AF 100728-O00
aoe ae aap mE bh

DESCRIPTION GF DEVIATION

Pore des 23365, 66 C7, 6X

aN 23423, 24, as- AC, 27,31, 32, 33,34
2 abob , 22607, 23608 ' |

The following rework is to be per formed:
|. Lift pin Fi-G

Q. Add Wire from kC-4 +0 litted pin FI-G

3. Add wire fram Ké-S to 44-3
4. Add wire from K6-6 +0 Fa-S

= eee Bp Oe ee apa

ee S20 ee “4 am Ge oe 2" aw we ee Oh ww Eh KL,
i APPROVAL ’

lanes “B-AFTM tee pe whaler 1
ENGINEERIN

[MANAGER LP? io ye 73
ACTURIN

L_— 13K, iu Geof W728
‘QUALITY ;” SSURAN ss ae ' (6/2i/o>°
AR

. | “LA 97,_ eee
1l0fza [8 7 ee

FORM QS-4-026/8

Fo > mon ow aus am' - =e ee am = 8 we sehen 87 2h ee ee Oe ow HO ee ORM SEN EM ga OH we NM MH ee heme OM Faw ew Jw ew


